®
MICRO-AIR SERIES
m i n i a t u r e  d i r e c t  s o l e n o i d  a c t u a t e d  v a l v e s
M i c r o A i r   d i r e c t   s o l e n o i d   a c t u a t e d    m i n i a t u r e   v a l v e s
T E C H N I C A L   D A T A 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
V A L V E S   M O D E L   S E L E C T I O N 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
V A L V E / B A S E   D I M E N S I O N S 4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
F L E X I B L O K    M A N I F O L D S 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

239–466 239–466
ASSEMBLED ASSEMBLED
*How to order assembly kits for MicroAir FlexiBlok:
10–32 = AKMO1–
1/8 = AKM11–
No. of
Stations
Port
Type
Factory assembled kits consist of end plates, screw assemblies, and assembly and testing of
the entire FlexiBlok manifold for proper operation.  Due to flow, wiring, and practical assembly
limitations, a maximum of 12 stations per assembly is recommended.
M i c r o A i r   F l e x i B l o k   d i m e n s i o n s
Dimensions
BLOK 10–32 1/8
A 4.14
(105.2)
4.14
(105.2)
B 4.02
(102.1)
4.02
(102.1)
C 2.01
(51.1)
2.01
(51.1)
D 1.456
(37)
1.432
(36.4)
E 0.708
(18)
0.713
(18.1)
F 0.456
(11.6)
0.469
(11.9)
G 0.80
(20.3)
.875
(22.2)
H 1.64
(41.7)
1.75
(44.5)
I 2.81
(71.4)
2.88
(73.2)
J 0.667
(16.9)
0.957
(24.3)
K 0.207
(5.3)
0.292
(7.4)
L 0.30
(7.6)
0.313
(8.0)
M 0.312
(7.9)
0.312
(7.9)
N 0.625
(15.9)
0.625
(15.9)
O 0.085
(2.2)